
CHAMPIONNATS PROVINCIAUX SERIES D'AGE 05 JANVIER 20 13 BASTOGNE 
 
 
 
 
 

MIXTES     
POUSSINS  3 paires    
1 STANESCU Gabriel NC Lx034 NEUFCHATEAU 
 CALAY Lucie NC Lx054 TENNEVILLE 
2 LIEGEOIS Noah NC Lx03 TILLET 
 RICHARD Océane NC Lx039 JAMOIGNE 
3 OCTAVE Tom NC Lx003 TILLET 
 MAGEROTTE Louise NC Lx003 TILLET 

      

PREMINIMES   9 paires    
1 DION Louis E2 Lx074 RULLES 
 HUBAILLE Célia D6 Lx116 WELLIN 
2 CALICIS Tanguy NC Lx025 HONDELANGE 
 WOITRIN Jeanne D6 Lx025 HONDELANGE 
3 STANESCU Dan Alexander NC Lx034 NEUFCHATEAU 
 GRAFF Alizée D6 LX92 PETIT THIER 
4 MARQUIS Charles E4 LX74 RULLES 
 LEJEUNE Aloïse D6 LX39 JAMOIGNE 

 
 

 
 

Mixtes poussins 
 

MINIMES   2 paires    
1 LEGRAND Théo E0 LX58 BRAS 
 BERNARD Jana C0 LX116 WELLIN 
2 GNITTKE Lucas E4 LX76 DINEZ 
 HUBAILLE Julia D2 LX116 WELLIN 

      

CADETS 4 paires    
1 JADOT Adrien C2 LX58 ON 
 COCLET Morgane D2 LX116 WELLIN 
2 PAULUS Romain C6 Lx54 TENNEVILLE 
 JETTEN Camille C4 LX76 DINEZ 
3 SION Bertrand D0 LX116 WELLIN 
 GOELFF Océane C6 Lx69 MEIX 
4 MARTIN Mathias E6 LX116 WELLIN 
 COLLEAUX Justine D6 LX116 WELLIN 

      

JUNIORS 8 paires    
1 LOBET Boris B6 LX05 ON 
 BREVERY Marie C0 LX39 JAMOIGNE 
2 JETTEN Martin C6 LX76 DINEZ 
 GUILLAUME Alysson C6 LX76 DINEZ 
3 BODSON Antoine C6 LX68 JOUBIEVAL 
 GUILLAUME Camille B4 LX76 DINEZ 
4 RICHARD Tristan C4 LX39 JAMOIGNE 
 FRANTZ Lisa Marie C0 LX01 VIRTON 

      

17-21  4 paires    
1 LENAIN Gauthier C2 LX53 BOUILLON 
 DEOM Emilie B6 LX01 VIRTON 
2 MAQUA Jean C2 LX53 BOUILLON 
 LOMMEL Justine C2 LX01 VIRTON 
3 LOBET Victor B2 Lx97 AYE 
 CUMETTI Margaux D6 Lx97 AYE 
4 BRANCE Mathias D4 Lx07 CHENE 
 BONMARIAGE Audrey D4 Lx107 VILLERS 

      

 

 

DOUBLES DAMES 
POUSSINS  1 paire    
1 RICHARD Océane NC Lx039 JAMOIGNE 
 CALAY Lucie NC Lx054 TENNEVILLE 

 
Mixtes préminimes  

PREMINIMES   4 paires    
1 RABIOT Lucie NC Lx025 HONDELANGE 
 WOITRIN Jeanne D6 Lx025 HONDELANGE 
2 LIEGEOIS Léna NC Lx03 TILLET 
 HATERT Emilie NC Lx03 TILLET 

      

MINIMES   4 paires    
1 BERNARD Jana C0 LX116 WELLIN 
 SION Lola D2 LX116 WELLIN 
2 DION Camille D4 LX74 RULLES 
 HUBAILLE Julia D2 LX116 WELLIN 
3 COLLEAUX Justine D6 LX116 WELLIN 
 BERNARD Sarah D6 LX116 WELLIN 
4 MAGEROTTE Emelyne NC Lx03 TILLET 
 WINQUIN Angèle NC Lx03 TILLET 

      

CADETTES  3 paires    
1 JETTEN Camille C4 LX76 DINEZ 
 RECH Coralie B6 Lx106 LES FOSSES 
2 CUGNON Sophie D2 Lx112 LOMME 
 DEHART Larissa D0 Lx112 LOMME 
3 GOELFF Océane C6 LX69 MEIX 
 ROQUET Alice D6 LX76 DINEZ 

      

JUNIORES  5 paires    
1 FRANTZ Lisa Marie C0 LX01 VIRTON 
 DEOM Emilie B6 LX01 VIRTON 
2 BREVERY Marie C0 LX39 JAMOIGNE 
 GUILLAUME Camille B4 LX76 DINEZ 
3 COCLET Morgane D2 LX116 WELLIN 
 PIRSON Margaux D4 LX116 WELLIN 
4 CARLY Noémie NC Lx008 BIERMONFOY 
 CULOT Florentine D6 Lx008 BIERMONFOY 

      

17-21 DAMES  1 paire    
1 BONMARIAGE Audrey D4 Lx107 VILLERS 
 GENERET Avéline D4 Lx07 CHENE 

      
 

 
Mixtes cadets 



DOUBLES MESSIEURS 
POUSSINS  2 paires    

     

1 STANESCU Gabriel NC LX34 NEUFCHATEAU 
 MALDAGUE Florent NC Lx115 LES CASTORS 
2 LIEGEOIS Noah NC Lx03 TILLET 
 OCTAVE Tom NC Lx03 TILLET 

      

PREMINIMES  6 paires    
1 ARNOULD Clément E0 LX39 JAMOIGNE 
 LEGRAND Théo E0 LX58 BRAS 
2 DION Louis E2 LX74 RULLES 
 MARQUIS Charles E4 LX74 RULLES 
3 GOELFF Nolan E4 LX69 MEIX 
 PREVOST Martin E6 Lx115 LES CASTORS 
4 STANESCU Dan Alexander D6 LX034 NEUFCHATEAU
 CALAY Noah NC Lx54 TENNEVILLE 

      

MINIMES  2 paires    
1 GNITTKE Lucas E4 LX76 DINEZ 
 JETTEN Jean E2 LX76 DINEZ 
2 ROSEE Corentin NC LX25 HONDELANGE
 NOEL Nicolas NC LX25 HONDELANGE

 

CADETS  3 paires    
1 JETTEN Martin C6 LX76 DINEZ 
 PAULUS Romain C6 LX54 TENNEVILLE 
2 JADOT Adrien C2 LX05 ON 
 SION Bertrand D0 LX116 WELLIN 
3 WOITRIN Arthur E2 Lx25 HONDELANGE
 DELIEVRE Louis NC Lx11 SCHOP ARLON 

      

JUNIORS  6 paires    
1 ERGOT Kentin C0 LX08 BIERMONFOY 
 THIRY Dorian C4 LX117 SIBRET 
2 JADOT Pierre Julien C0 LX05 ON 
 LOBET Boris B6 LX05 ON 
3 RICHARD Tristan C4 LX39 JAMOIGNE 
 MAURY Bastien D2 LX39 JAMOIGNE 
4 DEHART Lionel C6 Lx112 LOMME 
 TONNEAU William C4 LX116 WELLIN 

      

17-21 5 paires    
1 SCHANUS Jérôme D0 Lx26 HACHY 
 GAUL Rémy C4 Lx26 HACHY 
2 MAQUA Jean C2 Lx053 BOUILLON 
 GUILLAUME Jérôme D2 Lx76 DINEZ 
3 LENAIN Gauthier C2 Lx053 BOUILLON 
 BRASSEUR Baptiste C4 Lx053 BOUILLON 
4 BAUDOUIN Anthony D0 Lx69 MEIX 
 BAUDOUIN Kevin D4 Lx69 MEIX 

      

 

 
Doubles cadettes 

 

SIMPLES DAMES 
POUSSINS  3 participantes  

1 CALAY Lucie NC LX54 TENNEVILLE 
2 RICHARD Océane NC LX39 JAMOIGNE 
3 MAGEROTTE Louise NC LX03 TILLET 

PREMINIMES   8 participantes  
1 RABIOT Lucie NC Lx025 HONDELANGE 
2 HUBAILLE Célia D6 Lx116 WELLIN 
3 WOITRIN Jeanne D6 Lx025 HONDELANGE 
4 LEJEUNE Aloïse D6 LX39 JAMOIGNE 

MINIMES   11participantes  
1 BERNARD Jana C0 LX116 WELLIN 
2 SION Lola D2 LX116 WELLIN 
3 DION Camille D4 LX74 RULLES 
4 HUBAILLE Julia D2 LX116 WELLIN 

      

CADETTES 7 participantes  
1 RECH Coralie B6 Lx106 LES FOSSES 
2 BREVERY Marie C0 LX39 JAMOIGNE 
3 JETTEN Camille C4 LX76 DINEZ 
4 GOELFF Océane C6 LX69 MEIX 

      

JUNIORES  5 participantes  
1 GUILLAUME Camille B4 LX76 DINEZ 
2 DEOM Emilie B6 LX01 VIRTON 
3 GUILLAUME Alysson C6 LX76 DINEZ 
4 FRANTZ Lisa Marie C0 LX01 VIRTON 

      

17-21  2 participantes  
1 LOMMEL Justine C2 LX01 VIRTON 
2 BONMARIAGE Audrey D4 Lx107 VILLERS 

      

 
Simples 17 - 21  

SIMPLES MESSIEURS 
POUSSINS 7  participants  

1 STANESCU Gabriel NC LX34 NEUFCHATEAU 
2 NGUYEN Denis NC LX01 VIRTON 
3 CONTULIANO Samy NC LX35 LIBRAMONT 
4 MALDAGUE Florent NC Lx115 LES CASTORS 

PREMINIMES   13 participants  
1 LEGRAND Théo E0 LX58 BRAS 
2 CALICIS Tanguy NC Lx025 HONDELANGE 
3 ARNOULD Clément E0 LX39 JAMOIGNE 
4 MARQUIS Charles E4 LX74 RULLES 

MINIMES   5 participants  
1 GNITTKE Lucas E4 LX76 DINEZ 
2 JETTEN Jean E2 LX76 DINEZ 
3 HEINE Clément NC LX76 DINEZ 
4 NOEL Nicolas NC Lx025 HONDELANGE 

CADETS  9 participants   
1 JADOT Adrien C2 LX05 ON 
2 PAULUS Romain C6 LX54 TENNEVILLE 
3 JETTEN Martin C6 LX76 DINEZ 
4 SION Bertrand D0 LX116 WELLIN 

JUNIORS 18 participants  
1 THIRY Dorian C4 LX117 SIBRET 
2 LOBET Boris B6 LX05 ON 
3 JADOT Pierre Julien C0 LX05 ON 
4 RICHARD Tristan C4 LX39 JAMOIGNE 

17-21 6 participants  
1 LOBET Victor B2 Lx97 AYE 
2 LENAIN Gauthier C2 Lx053 BOUILLON 
3 MAQUA Jean C2 Lx053 BOUILLON 
4 BAUDOUIN Anthony D0 Lx69 MEIX 

 
      

 


